22 wirefield.co.uk   sales@wirefield.co.uk
IN
DU
ST
RI
A
L
LI

IN
G
Optional Features (add suffix to order code)
/M3*: 3hr integral emergency
/CS-30: Cold store version (not available with integral emergency - please speak to the sales office for further information).
PRO65 T8
• Luminaire housing made of corrosion resistant glass fibre reinforced polyester with
polycarbonate diffuser and one part plastic clips supplied as standard.
• Optional stainless steel clips (2ft x6, 4ft x8, 5ft x10, 6ft x12).
• Cable entries with grommets at both ends, and conduit entries on rear of housing.
• White powder coated metal hinged gear tray supports for ‘hands free installation’.
Code Watts   L (mm) W (mm) D (mm) A (mm) C(mm) Weight (kg)
GRP118/HF** 1x18   669 90 95 460 360 1.8
GRP136/HF 1x36   1277 90 95 800 700 2.80
GRP158/HF 1x58   1577 90 95 1100 1000 3.80
GRP170/HF 1x70   1841 90 95 1164 1265 4.1
GRP218/HF 2x18   669 116 95 460 360 2.4
GRP236/HF 2x36   1277 116 99 800 700 4.2
GRP258/HF 2x58   1577 116 99 1100 1000 5.8
GRP270/HF 2x70   1841 116 99 1164 1264 6.4